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Parker Heiderich

Super Series BC SummerSkate 2024

Club Section

Glencoe Club

David Howes Skate Winnipeg
David Li Connaught SC
Neo Tran Connaught SC
Travis Trang Ice Palace FSC
Tehryn Lee Connaught SC
Kento Nakashima Ice Palace FSC
Nico Conforti Connaught SC
Kole Sauve Sherwood Park FSC
Louie Fukuda-Wu Connaught SC
Matthew Yu Champs ISC of BC
Andrew Song Huntington Hills SC
Christopher Manis Champs ISC of BC
William Bryan Sungod SC
William Chan Connaught SC
Tiffany Edwardsen
Skate Canadsa Date:  16-Aug-2024 6:46:04PM

Junior Men
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Scotia Barn, Burnaby, BC
Aug 15 to Aug 18, 2024

Category Result Summary
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174.08
172.22
164.53
150.19
139.07
135.71
127.75
125.47
120.80
119.74
115.85
113.20
107.81

97.95

63.10

Susan Heffernan

Patinage Canada



